

(Rec	questor's Name)				
(Add	lress)	·			
(Add	tress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP		MAIL			
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	e)			
(Doc	cument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
L					

Office Use Only









CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date:

;:

÷

5

12/14/2018

Gir DW

Acc#I2016000072

Name:	AP WAREHOUSE DISTRICT	
Document #:		
Order #:	11331335	

Certified Copy of Arts		
& Amend:	[[]	
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good		
Standing:		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:
		Number of Certs:

Filing: 🗸	Certified: 🖌	
	Plain:	
	COGS:	

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 155.00
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
·····	
	$\left(\left(Thank you \right) \right)$

SPPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	AP Warehouse District, (Name of Foreign)	LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited I	lability Con	pany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
(H ⁱ na:	no unavailable, entre alternate na	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid.	a The alternate	name must include "Limited Liab	the Company," "L L C," or "LLC."	")
γD	elaware	ich foreign lumited liability company is organized}	3		er, if applicable)	
4	upon qualification					
		Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to reg (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	penalty liability	e)		
5	1616 Camden Road, St		6. 161	6 Camden Road, Suite 2	210	
(Street Address of Principal Office) Charlotte, NC 28203		rıncıpal Office)	(Mailing Address) Charlotte, NC 28203			
_		<u> </u>				
7. 3	Name and street addres	<u>s</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>}</u>	<u>VOT</u> accep	otable)		
	Name:	C T Corporation System				
	Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		_	2010 DEC SECRLÌ TALLAHA	T
		Plantation		Florida		
desi to c and	ignated in this applica omply with the provisi accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as it ons of all statutes relative to the proper a s of my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System By: Jun Song, Ass (Registered agent's sign city and address of the person(s) who has/ <u>Name and Address:</u>	istant See mature)	agent and agree to act to the performance of my a cretary	т ты сараснуст затте	er ugr <u>ee</u> j
	AMBR	Asana Partners Fund I REIT, LLC 1616 Camden Road, Ste 210 Charlotte, NC 28203				
(U:	se attachments if neces.	sary)				
juri of t 10.	sdiction under the law he translator must be su This document is exec	of existence, no more than 90 days old di of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.02(3 o the Department of State pontitutes a thin	s in a fore 1) (b). Flo	ign language, a translati rida Statutes. I am awar	ion of the certificate unde e that any false information	er oath
			an authorized	person		
		Mark Thigpen	<u> </u>			
		Typed or p	rinted name of	signee		



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AP WAREHOUSE DISTRICT, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



ch, Secretary of State Jeffrey W. Bu

Authentication: 204099838 Date: 12-14-18

Page 1

7192475 8300

SR# 20188152277 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml